
Thruway Bus Connections 

Bloomington • Indianapolis  (Burlington Trailways) 
8890 Thruway Number 8893 

 3 00P Dp Bloomington—Normal, IL       (CT) Ar 9 20A	
7 00P Ar Indianapolis, IN        (ET) 

  —Amtrak Station 
Dp 7 10A 

Note: Amtrak no longer provides thruway connections 8892 or 8895 with  
service to Davenport, IA. Services 8890 and 8893 include intermediate stops  
where buses may stop to discharge passengers only. Passengers must call 
Burlington Trailways at (800) 858-8555 ahead of time to request these stops. 

St. Louis • Carbondale  (Exclusive Transportation) 
8314 8359 Thruway Number 8358 8303 
2 10A 11 00P Dp St. Louis, MO         (CT) Ar 5 30A 6 45A 
4 15A 1 00A Ar Carbondale, IL    (CT) Dp 3 30A 4 50A 

Service on the Missouri River Runner 

All Amtrak services and  
stations are non-smoking. 

Lincoln Service 
319 Connecting Train Number 318 

Daily Days of Operation Daily 
Read Down Read Up 

9 30A Dp Chicago, IL   (CT) 
  —Union Station      

Ar 8 25P 

9 53A Summit, IL 7 36P 
10 20A Joliet, IL 7 11P 
10 52A Dwight, IL 6 33P 
11 07A Pontiac, IL 6 16P 
11 43A Bloomington—Normal, IL      

     Indianapolis 
5 50P 

12 12P Lincoln, IL 5 18P 
12 44P Springfield, IL 4 51P 
1 25P Carlinville, IL 4 11P 
1 54P Alton, IL 3 43P 
2 50P Ar St. Louis, MO          (CT) 

  —Gateway Station 
    Carbondale 

Dp 3 00P 

Missouri River Runner 
311 319 ◄ Train Number ► 318 311 

Daily Daily ◄ Days of Operation ► Daily Daily 
8 15A 3 05P Dp St. Louis, MO          (CT) 

  —Gateway Station 
     Carbondale 

Ar 2 20P 9 40P 

8 44A 3 34P Kirkwood, MO 1 47P 9 08P 
9 21A 4 11P Washington, MO 1 03P 8 19P 
9 50A 4 39P Hermann, MO 12 36P 7 52P 

10 40A 5 32P Jefferson City, MO 11 49A 7 07P 
11 50A 6 42P Sedalia, MO 10 27A 5 49P 
12 21P 7 13P Warrensburg, MO 9 57A 5 19P 
1 08P 7 59P Lee’s Summit, MO 9 16A 4 36P 
1 25P 8 15P Independence, MO 8 59A 4 19P 
1 55P 8 45P Ar Kansas City, MO   (CT) 

  —Union Station 
Dp 8 40A 4 00P 

SHADING KEY 
Daytime train 
Connecting train 
Thruway and connecting services 

Coaches: Reservations required. 
Business class service available. Reservations required. For more 
information, visit amtrak.com/business-class 
Café service. Table seating offering a variety of meals, snacks, and 
beverages for sale. For more information, visit amtrak.com/café  
Wi-Fi available onboard. 
Bicycles on Amtrak: Reservations are required and additional 
charges apply. Before you book your trip, visit amtrak.com/bikes 

MISSOURI RIVER RUNNER® 

KANSAS CITY 
TO 

ST. LOUIS 

EFFECTIVE JULY 18, 2022 

EXCITING PLACES

TO VISIT AT  

10 DESTINATIONS

ALONG THE WAY

PLUS… 

1-800-USA-RAIL        www.amtrak.com 

MISSOURI RIVER RUNNER

Effective July 18, 2022 

www.amtrak.com/business-class
www.amtrak.com/cafe
www.amtrak.com/bikes


KANSAS CITY
Power & Light District, 

American Jazz Museum, 
Nelson-Atkins Museum of 

Art, Negro Leagues 
Baseball Museum, Liberty 
Memorial, Science City at 

Union Station, College 
Basketball Experience, 

City Market

VisitKC.com
(816) 691-3800

Taste the

mouthwatering

barbecue

INDEPENDENCE
Harry S. Truman 

Library and Museum, 
Truman Home, 

Mormon Visitors 
Center, National 

Frontier Trails 
Museum, Civil War 
Walking/Driving 

Tour, Puppetry Arts 
Institute, Adventure 

Oasis Water Park

VisitIndependence.com
(816) 325-7890

The buck stops…
here

LEE’S SUMMIT

Award-Winning Downtown, 
Rock Island Rail Trail, Summit 

Waves Outdoor Aquatic 
Center, Breweries, Summit Ice 

Skating Rink, Public Art, 
James A. Reed Memorial 

Wildlife Area, History 
Museum, Farmers’ Market, 

Oktoberfest, Downtown Days 
Festival (June)

LSTourism.com
(816) 524.2424Big-city amenities,

small-town charm .

WARRENSBURG
Historic Downtown 

Warrensburg, University of 
Central Missouri, Whiteman Air 

Force Base, Nassif Aquatic 
Center, Pertle Springs, Knob 

Noster State Park, Historic 1838 
Johnson County Courthouse, 

Blind Boone Park, Warrensburg 
Farmers’ Market, Old Drum Day 
Festival (June), Burg Fest (Oct.)

VisitWarrensburg.com
(660) 262-4611

Home of 
Man’s Best Friend

SEDALIA
Missouri State 

Fairgrounds, Scott Joplin 
Ragtime Festival (June), 

Katy Depot Heritage 
Site, Bothwell Lodge 
State Historic Site, 
Daum Museum of 

Contemporary Art, Katy 
Trail State Park, Missouri 

State Pow Wow, Spas

VisitSedaliaMO.com
(660) 827-5295

Relax an
d enjoy .

arts and antiques .

JEFFERSON CITY

Missouri State Capitol, 
Missouri State Museum, 

Governor’s Mansion, 
Carnahan Memorial Garden, 

Jefferson Landing State 
Historic Site, Missouri State 

Penitentiary Tours, 
Bicentennial Bridge to 

Adrian’s Island, Katy Trail, 
Lewis and Clark Monument, 

Soldier’s Memorial Plaza

VisitJeffersonCity.com
(800) 769-4183

Feel the history

HERMANN
Wineries, Distilleries, Breweries, 

Antique & Boutique Shops, 
Hiking & Biking, Deutschheim

State Historic Site, Historic 
Hermann Museum, Wurstfest
(March), Maifest (May), Wine 
& Jazz Festival, Oktoberfest, 6 
weekends of Christmas, trolley 
and taxis from Amtrak station

VisitHermann.com
(573) 789-0771

Wine Country…
and so much more!

WASHINGTON
Antique and Specialty 

Shops, Farmers’ 
Market, Free Outdoor 
Music Venues, Art Fair 
& Winefest, Festival of 
Arts & Crafts, BBQ & 
Blues Fest, Town & 

Country Fair, Pumpkin 
Palooza, Great 

Restaurants, Numerous 
Holiday Events

WashMo.org
(636) 239-2715

KIRKWOOD
Magic House, 

Kirkwood Farmers’ 
Market, Mudd’s Grove 

Historic Home, 
National Museum of 

Transportation,  
Downtown Shops and 
Restaurants, Kirkwood 

Performing Arts 
Center, Historic 

Kirkwood Station

DowntownKirkwood.com
(314) 822-0084

Experience theMagic House!

ST. LOUIS
Gateway Arch, 

Forest Park, St. Louis 
Zoo, Anheuser-Busch 

Brewery, National 
Blues Museum, Six 

Flags St. Louis, 
Missouri History 

Museum, St. Louis 
Walk of Fame, St. 

Louis Science Center, 
Missouri Botanical 
Garden, The Muny, 

Fabulous Fox 
Theatre, City 

Museum

A breathtaking view .wherever you go .

ExploreStLouis.com
(800) 916-0092

ROUTE and DESTINATIONS Discover things to do and places to see for visitors 
of all ages on cities served by the Missouri River Runner. 

And don’t miss the views from the train window!

Your stop for
.shopping and fun .

For more information about these 
attractions and others, visit

MORiverRunner.com

Amtrak and the Missouri River Runner are registered service marks 
of the National Railroad Passenger Corporation. This service is 
financially supported by funds made available to the Missouri 

Department of Transportation through the Missouri Legislature.

/MissouriRiverRunner
@MoRiverRunner
@MoRiverRunner

For reservations, visit Amtrak.com, 
call (800) USA-RAIL, or download the 

Amtrak app on your smartphone

FOLLOW US FOR MORE!

www.VisitKC.com
www.VisitWarrensburg.com
www.VisitSedaliaMO.com
www.WashMO.org
www.DowntownKirkwood.com
www.ExploreStLouis.com
www.VisitHermann.com
www.VisitJeffersonCity.com
www.MORiverRunner.com
www.LSTourism.com
www.VisitIndependence.com
https://facebook.com/MissouriRiverRunner
https://www.twitter.com/moriverrunner
https://instagram.com/moriverrunner
www.amtrak.com


AMTRAK'S LINCOLN SERVICE & MISSOURI RIVER RUNNER

According to the GTFS data, this was intended to be valid from 2022-05-18 through 2022-11-04.
Timetables may change for holidays, special events, construction projects, and other reasons.
Always check Amtrak.com for precise times for your exact date of travel.

Train #

301

Train #

303

Train #

313

Train #

21
Train #

3
Train #

305
Train #

307
Station

Train #

300
Train #

302
Train #

22
Train #

4

Train #

304

Train #

314

Train #

306

Lincoln
Service

Lincoln
Service

Missouri
River

Runner

Texas
Eagle

Southwest
Chief

Lincoln
Service

Lincoln
Service

Lincoln
Service

Lincoln
Service

Texas
Eagle

Southwest
Chief

Lincoln
Service

Missouri
River

Runner

Lincoln
Service

Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily

Read Down Read Down Read Down Read Down Read Down Read Down Read Up Read Up Read Up Read Up Read Up Read Up

Dp 7:15A Dp 9:30A Dp 1:45P 2:50P 5:20P 7:10P CHICAGO, IL (CHI) 
- Union Station

Ar 9:39A 12:05P Ar 1:44P 2:50P Ar 8:25P 11:05P

9:53A 5:42P 7:32P Summit, IL (SMT) D 9:03A D11:29A D 7:36P D10:22P

8:12A 10:20A R 2:40P 6:10P 8:00P Joliet, IL (JOL) 8:38A 11:04A D12:48P 7:11P 9:57P

10:52A 6:45P Dwight, IL (DWT) 10:17A 6:33P

11:07A 3:26P 7:00P 8:48P Pontiac, IL (PON) 7:40A 9:59A 11:34A 6:16P 8:58P

Ar 9:23A
Dp 9:26A

Ar 11:40A
Dp 11:43A

Ar 3:56P
Dp 4:01P

7:29P
7:32P

9:20P
9:23P

Bloomington-Normal, IL (BNL) Dp 7:13A
Ar 7:10A

9:30A
9:27A

Dp 11:02A
Ar 10:55A

Dp 5:50P
Ar 5:47P

8:27P
8:24P

12:12P 4:30P 8:04P 9:53P Lincoln, IL (LCN) 6:42A 8:56A 10:20A 5:18P 7:54P

Ar 10:20A
Dp 10:23A

Ar 12:41P
Dp 12:44P

Ar 5:01P
Dp 5:06P

8:33P
8:36P

10:20P
10:23P

Springfield, IL (SPI) Dp 6:15A
Ar 6:12A

8:32A
8:29A

Dp 9:51A
Ar 9:46A

Dp 4:51P
Ar 4:48P

7:30P
7:27P

1:25P 5:38P 9:18P Carlinville, IL (CRV) 7:52A 9:09A 4:11P 6:48P

11:29A 1:54P 6:09P 9:47P 11:33P Alton, IL (ALN) 5:14A 7:25A 8:43A 3:43P 6:24P

Ar 12:21P Ar 2:50P Ar 7:13P
Dp 7:55P

10:36P 12:23A ST. LOUIS, MO (STL) 
- Gateway Station

Dp 4:30A 6:40A Dp 7:55A
Ar 7:24A

Dp 3:00P 5:40P

#313 to Texas from Texas #314

Dp 4:00P ST. LOUIS, MO (STL) 
- Gateway Station

Ar 1:55P

4:29P Kirkwood, MO (KWD) 1:22P

5:06P Washington, MO (WAH) 12:38P

5:34P via Hermann, MO (HEM) 12:11P

6:27P Galesburg Jefferson City, MO (JEF) via 11:25A

7:37P & La Plata Sedalia, MO (SED) Galesburg 10:04A

8:08P Warrensburg, MO (WAR) & La Plata 9:34A

8:54P Lee's Summit, MO (LEE) 8:51A

9:10P Independence, MO (IDP) 8:34A

Ar 9:40P 10:00P KANSAS CITY, MO (KCY) 
- Union Station

7:28A Dp 8:15A

Platform and train are accessible to people in wheelchairs — some station services may not be accessible

Platform and train are not accessible to people in wheelchairs

Checked baggage service available

D Stops only to discharge passengers (may leave before time shown)

R Stops only to receive passengers

Local connecting trains are provided at Chicago, Summit, and Joliet by Metra, at St. Louis by Metrolink, and at Kansas City by KC Streetcar.

This timetable is not an official Amtrak product. It was produced as a public service by Nathanael Nerode for Rail Passengers Association, based on GTFS data released to the public by Amtrak, and on other data sources.
This timetable is provided AS IS. No warranties are provided and all warranties are disclaimed.
Timetable generated on 2022-06-23 by timetable_kit ( https://github.com/neroden/timetable_kit ). Material from timetable_kit in this timetable is subject to the Creative Commons CC BY 4.0 license.

Timetable_kit was written by Nathanael Nerode.
If you appreciate this timetable, please wear an N95 or P100 mask on the train.
Nathanael's family is immunocompromised and can't take the train unless you wear masks.

https://www.railpassengers.org/timetables
https://www.railpassengers.org/timetables
https://www.transit.land/feeds/f-9-amtrak~amtrakcalifornia~amtrakcharteredvehicle
https://amtrak.com
https://metra.com
https://www.metrostlouis.org/metrolink/
https://kcstreetcar.org
https://www.railpassengers.org/resources/amtrak-timetables/
https://www.transit.land/feeds/f-9-amtrak~amtrakcalifornia~amtrakcharteredvehicle
https://github.com/neroden/timetable_kit
https://creativecommons.org/licenses/by/4.0/


AMTRAK SERVICES TO GALESBURG AND QUINCY

According to the GTFS data, this was intended to be valid from 2022-05-23 through 2022-11-04.
Timetables may change for holidays, special events, construction projects, and other reasons.
Always check Amtrak.com for precise times for your exact date of travel.

Train #

381
Train #

5
Train #

3
Train #

383
Station

Train #

380
Train #

4
Train #

382
Carl

Sandburg
California

Zephyr
Southwest

Chief
Illinois
Zephyr

Illinois
Zephyr

Southwest
Chief

Carl
Sandburg

Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily

Read Down Read Down Read Down Read Down Read Up Read Up Read Up

7:40A 2:00P 2:50P 5:55P CHICAGO, IL (CHI) 
- Union Station

10:33A 2:50P 9:51P

7:59A 6:14P La Grange, IL (LAG) D10:02A D 9:19P

8:15A R 2:34P R 3:23P 6:30P Naperville, IL (NPV) D 9:46A D 2:00P D 9:03P

8:38A 6:53P Plano, IL (PLO) 9:21A 8:39P

9:05A 4:12P 7:20P Mendota, IL (MDT) 8:52A 12:59P 8:10P

9:26A 3:44P 4:34P 7:41P Princeton, IL (PCT) 8:30A 12:38P 7:48P

9:49A 8:04P Kewanee, IL (KEE) 8:06A 7:24P

10:23A 4:38P 5:26P 8:38P Galesburg, IL (GBB) 7:37A 11:48A 6:55P

10:59A to Denver to Kansas City 9:14P Macomb, IL (MAC) 7:01A from Kansas City 6:19P

12:02P & California & California 10:17P QUINCY, IL (QCY) 6:12A & California 5:30P

Platform and train are accessible to people in wheelchairs — some station services may not be accessible

Platform and train are not accessible to people in wheelchairs

Checked baggage service available

D Stops only to discharge passengers (may leave before time shown)

R Stops only to receive passengers

Amtrak does not carry local passengers between Chicago, La Grange Road, and Naperville unless connecting to other Amtrak trains.
Local connecting trains are provided at Chicago, La Grange Road, and Naperville by Metra (Metra BNSF Line at La Grange Road and Naperville).

This timetable is not an official Amtrak product.
It was produced as a public service by Nathanael Nerode for Rail Passengers Association, based on GTFS data released to the public by Amtrak, and on other data sources.
This timetable is provided AS IS. No warranties are provided and all warranties are disclaimed.

Timetable generated on 2022-06-23 by timetable_kit ( https://github.com/neroden/timetable_kit ).
Material from timetable_kit in this timetable is subject to the Creative Commons CC BY 4.0 license.

Timetable_kit was written by Nathanael Nerode.
If you appreciate this timetable, please wear an N95 or P100 mask on the train.
Nathanael's family is immunocompromised and can't take the train unless you wear masks.

https://www.railpassengers.org/timetables
https://www.railpassengers.org/timetables
https://www.transit.land/feeds/f-9-amtrak~amtrakcalifornia~amtrakcharteredvehicle
https://amtrak.com
https://metra.com
https://www.railpassengers.org/resources/amtrak-timetables/
https://www.transit.land/feeds/f-9-amtrak~amtrakcalifornia~amtrakcharteredvehicle
https://github.com/neroden/timetable_kit
https://creativecommons.org/licenses/by/4.0/


AMTRAK'S CITY OF NEW ORLEANS, ILLINI, SALUKI

According to the GTFS data, this was intended to be valid from 2022-04-21 through 2022-09-09.
Timetables may change for holidays, special events, construction projects, and other reasons.
Always check Amtrak.com for precise times for your exact date of travel.

Train #

393

Train #

59
Station

Train #

58

Train #

390

Illini
City Of

New Orleans

City Of

New Orleans
Saluki

Daily Daily

Read Down Read Down Read Up Read Up

Dp 4:05P Dp 8:05P Mo-Fr CHICAGO, IL (CHI) 
- Union Station

Ar 9:15A Tu-Sa Ar 1:00P

4:46P 8:54P Mo-Fr Homewood, IL (HMW) 7:44A Tu-Sa 11:44A

5:12P 9:23P Mo-Fr Kankakee, IL (KKI) 7:13A Tu-Sa 11:15A

5:34P Gilman, IL (GLM) 10:53A

6:00P Rantoul, IL (RTL) 10:27A

Ar
Dp 6:15P

Ar 10:29P Mo-Fr
Dp 10:34P Mo-Fr

CHAMPAIGN-URBANA, IL (CHM) Dp 6:10A Tu-Sa
Ar 6:05A Tu-Sa

Dp 10:14A
Ar

6:55P 11:13P Mo-Fr Mattoon, IL (MAT) 5:23A Tu-Sa 9:31A

7:19P 11:37P Mo-Fr Effingham, IL (EFG) 4:57A Tu-Sa 9:07A

8:06P 12:25A Tu-Sa Centralia, IL (CEN) 4:10A Tu-Sa 8:23A

8:39P Du Quoin, IL (DQN) 7:51A

Ar 9:35P Ar 1:21A Tu-Sa
Dp 1:26A Tu-Sa

CARBONDALE, IL (CDL) Dp 3:16A Tu-Sa
Ar 3:11A Tu-Sa

Dp 7:30A

3:14A Tu-Sa Fulton, KY (FTN) 1:04A Tu-Sa

3:56A Tu-Sa Newbern-Dyersburg, TN (NBN) 12:22A Tu-Sa

Ar 6:27A Tu-Sa
Dp 6:40A Tu-Sa

MEMPHIS, TN (MEM) 
- Central Station

Dp 10:40P Mo-Fr
Ar 10:20P Mo-Fr

8:01A Tu-Sa Marks, MS (MKS) 8:31P Mo-Fr

Ar 8:55A Tu-Sa
Dp 9:00A Tu-Sa

Greenwood, MS (GWD) Dp 7:37P Mo-Fr
Ar 7:32P Mo-Fr

9:51A Tu-Sa Yazoo City, MS (YAZ) 6:42P Mo-Fr

Ar 11:12A Tu-Sa
Dp 11:20A Tu-Sa

JACKSON, MS (JAN) Dp 5:44P Mo-Fr
Ar 5:28P Mo-Fr

11:55A Tu-Sa Hazlehurst, MS (HAZ) 4:17P Mo-Fr

12:16P Tu-Sa Brookhaven, MS (BRH) 3:56P Mo-Fr

12:40P Tu-Sa McComb, MS (MCB) 3:32P Mo-Fr

1:28P Tu-Sa Hammond, LA (HMD) 2:45P Mo-Fr

Ar 3:47P Tu-Sa NEW ORLEANS, LA (NOL) 
- Union Passenger Terminal

Dp 1:45P Mo-Fr

Platform and train are accessible to people in wheelchairs — some station services may not be accessible

Platform and train are not accessible to people in wheelchairs

Checked baggage service available

Note:

Amtrak only carries passengers between Homewood, IL and Chicago if they are connecting to another Amtrak train at Chicago.
Metra provides regular service between Homewood, IL and Chicago on the Metra Electric line.

Local connecting trains are provided at Chicago and Homewood by Metra, and at New Orleans, streetcars by NORTA.

This timetable is not an official Amtrak product.
It was produced as a public service by Nathanael Nerode for Rail Passengers Association, based on GTFS data released to the public by Amtrak, and on other data sources.
This timetable is provided AS IS. No warranties are provided and all warranties are disclaimed.

Timetable generated on 2022-06-23 by timetable_kit ( https://github.com/neroden/timetable_kit ).
Material from timetable_kit in this timetable is subject to the Creative Commons CC BY 4.0 license.

Timetable_kit was written by Nathanael Nerode.

If you appreciate this timetable, please wear an N95 or P100 mask on the train.

Nathanael's family is immunocompromised and can't take the train unless you wear masks.

https://www.railpassengers.org/timetables
https://www.railpassengers.org/timetables
https://www.transit.land/feeds/f-9-amtrak~amtrakcalifornia~amtrakcharteredvehicle
https://amtrak.com
https://metra.com
https://metra.com
https://norta.com/
https://www.railpassengers.org/resources/amtrak-timetables/
https://www.transit.land/feeds/f-9-amtrak~amtrakcalifornia~amtrakcharteredvehicle
https://github.com/neroden/timetable_kit
https://creativecommons.org/licenses/by/4.0/

	Amtrak's Lincoln Service & Missouri River Runner
	Amtrak services to Galesburg and Quincy
	Amtrak's City of New Orleans, Illini, Saluki

